
ADMISSION HELP DESK 

Helpline (9.00 AM to 5.00 PM on working days) 
 

Email: admission@gjust.org 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Department Name of Teacher Mobile No. E-mail ID 

1. Applied Psychology Dr. Taruna 8607422333 tarunagera@gmail.com 

2. Biotechnology (also 
mentor dept of Botany) 

Dr. Ravinder 

Kumar 

9466748271 dbnt@gjust.org 
rmehra314@gmail.com 

3. Chemistry Dr. Jyoti 9468483427 ranij9280@gmail.com 

4. Civil Engineering Dr. Asha Gupta 9416372247 gupta06amit@gmail.com 

5. Commerce Dr. Suresh Kumar 9466174056 sureshkmittal@gjust.org 

6. Computer Science & 
Engineering 

Dr. Sunil Verma 9728573500 skvermacse@gmail.com 

7. Artificial Intelligence and  
Data Science 

Dr. Sunil Kumar 9729254300 datascience@gjust.org 

8. Economics  Dr. Manoj Kumar 8708896304 manojkumareconomics@gmail.com 

9. Education  Dr. Vandana Punia 9896085433 vbpunia@gmail.com 

10. Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering 

Dr. Ritu 8901140900 rituboora@gmail.com 

11. English and Foreign 
Languages 

Dr. Jaidev Bishnoi 9417488391 english@gjust.org 

12. Environmental Science & 
Engineering  

Dr. Anu Gupta 8570098119 anu339@gjust.org 

13. Allied Health Sciences  Dr. Anju Gupta 8814847999 anjugupta.bme@gmail.com 

14. Food Technology Dr. Aradhita 
Barmanray 

9812025198 foodtech@gjust.org 

15. Geography Sh. Arvind Kumar  9416101829 chairmangeography@gjust.org 

16. Haryana School of Business Dr. Dalbir Singh 9466832668 dalbirhsb@gmail.com 

17. Hindi Dr. Geetu 9215537097 geeetu_dhawan@rediffmail.com 

18. Law Dr. Rajiv Tamak 9896653588 rajivtamak@gjust.org 

19. Library and Information 
Science 

Dr. Narender 
Chauhan 

9416728114 nkcgju2014@gmail.com 

20. Mass Communication Dr. Bhupender 9416804603 cmt@gjust.org 

21. Mathematics Dr. Pankaj Kumar 9416478023 joshipankajkumar@gmail.com 

22. Mechanical Engineering Dr. Himanshu 
Manchanda 

9255532765 himanshu.hisar@gmail.com 

23 Pharmaceutical Sciences Dr. Manoj Kumar 8168313316 pharmaceutical@gjust.org 

24 Physics Dr. Vivek Gupta 9418124480 physics@gjust.org 

25. Physiotherapy Dr. Manoj Malik 9896221262 malik_manoj@yahoo.com 

26. Printing Technology Sh. Bijender Kaushik 9992069060 Bijenderkaushik4u@gmail.com 

27 Zoology Dr. Asha Gupta 9416372247 gupta06amit@gmail.com 
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